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SMC SORAP Depot Planning Conference

(16-18 Mar 04)

Agenda


1.  Purpose: The two primary objectives of this conference are (1) educate SMC SPOs on Partnering and the “Space” related repair capabilities of the organic depots; (2) facilitate the Source of Repair Assignment Process (SORAP) through face-to-face meetings with the assigned organic depots.  The goal is to eliminate confusion during the SORAP development/coordination process and lead to a source of repair recommendation to the SPD that has been fully and thoroughly considered.  In the future these initial meetings with the assigned depots should take place as early as Phase A, but no latter than KDP B (prior to RFP release).  This will allow for an initial partnering strategy (DoD and Air Force preferred strategy for depot maintence) to be developed early in the acquisition planning stage by the SPO and the assigned depot in preparation for Phase B RFP release.

2.  Location:  SMC, Los Angeles AFB  -  Bld#100 / Room 1330  (16-18 Mar 04)

3.  Attendees:  SMC/AXL, Ogden Air Logistics Center (OO-ALC), Tobyhanna Army Depot (TAD), Warner Robins Air Logistics Center (WR-ALC), SMC/GP, SMC/MC, SMC/WX, SMC/IS, SMC/RN, SMC/SY,  SMC/SB, SMC/Det 11 and HQ AFSPC/LCZ.

4.  Schedule

Tuesday, 16 Mar 04

0800 – 0805 
Administrative Comments 
Mr. Mike Newman, SMC/AXL

0805 – 0810 
Opening Comments 

Mr. Greg Adams, SMC/AXL


0810 – 0845
Partnering


Mr. Dave Martinez, OO-ALC/XPX

0845 – 0930
OO-ALC Capabilities

Ms. Shelley Jepperson, OO-ALC/MAW

0930 – 1015
TAD Capabilities

Mr. Ron Cappellini, AMSEL-TY-BU 
1015 – 1045 
Capabilities Overview

Mr. Frank Rowe, WR-ALC/LSAG

1045 – 1100
BREAK



BREAK


1100 – 1230
CSEL



Ms. Cathy Gallardy, SMC/GPL

1230 – 1330
LUNCH



LUNCH

1330 – 1500
DAGR



Capt Mark Robey, SMC/GPL

1500 – 1630
Control Segment

Maj Mike Garrity, SMC/GPL

Wednesday, 17 Mar 04

0800 – 1000 
SBIRS


 
Mr. Mark Dyer, SMC/ISGL

1000 – 1130 
CCS 



Ms. Barbra Baker, SMC/SYJ

1130 – 1230
LUNCH



LUNCH

1230 – 1430 
SLR



LtCol Emil Abraham, SMC/RNL





1430 – 1630
AFSCN



LtCol Emil Abraham, SMC/RNL

Thursday, 18 Mar 04

0800 – 1000
AEHF 



Ms. Phyllis Meyers, SMC/MCL

1000 – 1200  
CCS-C



Mr. Kintak Leung, SMC/MCL

1200 – 1300 
LUNCH



LUNCH

1300 – 1500
WGS  



Mr. Mike Zellmer, SMC/MCL

1500 – 1630
SWAFS



Mr. Darryl Miller, SMC/WXX
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Shelley Jepperson
    OO-ALC/MAW         777-2719          Shelley.Jepperson@HILL.af.mil
Norm LeCliar
    OO-ALC/MAS          777-2426          Norm.LeClair@HILL.af.mil
David Webb
    OO-ALC/MAS          777-9737          David.Webb@HILL.af.mil
Lynn Silver
    OO-ALC/MAS          777-3823          Lynn.Silver@HILL.af.mil
George New
    OO-ALC/MAS          586-5558          George.New@HILL.af.mil
Chris Wootton
    OO-ALC/MAS          777-9456          Christain.Wootton@HILL.af.mil
Jeffrey Styers
    OO-ALC/MAS          834-2882          Jeffrey.Styers@HILL.af.mil
Calvin Tanner
    OO-ALC/MAK          586-4935          Calvin.Tanner@HILL.af.mil
Dave Martinez
    OO-ALC/XPX          777-2667           Dave.Martinez@HILL.af.miL
Janis Joy
    OO-ALC/XPX          775-6235           Janis.Joy@HILL.af.mil
William Woudenberg
    OO-ALC/MAL          586-3299           William.Woudenberg@HILL.af.mil
Craig Webster
    OO-ALC/MAN          777-2368          Craig.Webster@HILL.af.mil
Billy Osoro
    OO-ALC/MAN          586-8227          Billy.Osoro@HILL.af.mil
Jerry Johnson
    OO-ALC/MAN          586-0735          Jerry.Johnson@HILL.af.mil
Jack Fox
    OO-ALC/MAL          586-8277          Jack.Fox@HILL.af.mil
Robert Whitlock
    OO-ALC/MAL          586-3308           Robert.Whitlock@HILL.af.mil
Ron Cappellini
    AMSEL-TY-BU        795-6660           ronald.cappellini@tobyhanna.army.mil
Jim Serino
    AMSEL-TY-BU-P     795-8750          James.Serino@tobyhanna.army.mil
Dan Hart
    AMSEL-TY-ME-M    795-6358          daniel.hart@tobyhanna.army.mil
Paul Scholte
    HQ AFSPC/LCZ      692-3923           Paul.Scholte@PETERSON.af.mil 
Frank Rowe
    WR-ALC/LSA          468-9511           Frank.Rowe@robins.af.mil
Patrick Bussell
    SMC Det 11/GPGP  834-2095          Patrick.Bussell@cisf.af.mil
Brett Smith
    SMC Det 11/GPGP  834-2097          Brett.Smith@cisf.af.mil
Hebert Bennett
    SMC Det 11/GPGI   834-8791          Bennett.Hebert@cisf.af.mil
Vernon Miller
    SMC Det 11/GPGI   834-9481          Vernon.Miller@cisf.af.mil
Elaine Sessler
    SMC Det 11/GPG    834-2063           Elaine.Sessler@cisf.af.mil
Byron Nichols
    SMC Det 11/GPGT  834-2076           Byron.Nichols@cisf.af.mil
Russ Ogrinz
    SMC Det 11/MCL    834-9321           Russ.Ogrinz@cisf.af.mil
Sean DeLany
    
   SMC Det 11/MCL    834-3184
         Sean.Delany@cisf.af.mil
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Greg Adams
    SMC/AXL                833-1974           carl.adams@losangeles.af.mil
Mike Hinshaw
    SMC/AXLM             833-1201           Michael.Hinshaw@losangeles.af.mil
Mike Newman
    SMC/AXLM             833-0290           michael.newman@losangeles.af.mil
Ronald MacLeod
    SMC/AXLM             833-0386           Ronald.MacLeod@losangeles.af.mil
Joshua Davis
    SMC/AXLM             833-6131           Joshua.Davis@losangeles.af.mil
Kim Nguyen
    SMC/AXLX              833-5492           Kim-Hue.Nguyen@losangeles.af.mil
John Johnson
    SMC/AXLX              833-3688           John.Johnston @losangeles.af.mil
Sue Glass
    SMC/AXLY              833-5463           Elizabeth.Glass@losangeles.af.mil
Maj Mike Garrity
    SMC/GPL                833-5384           Michael.Garrity@losangeles.af.mil
Capt Mark Robey
    SMC/GPL                833-0180           Mark.Robey@losangeles.af.mil
Capt Andrew Willis
    SMC/GPL                833-3484           Andrew.Willis@losangeles.af.mil
1st Lt Tim Barnes
    SMC/GPL                833-0115           Timothy.Barnes@losangeles.af.mil
1st Lt Mario Romero
    SMC/GPL                833-6403           Mario.Romero@losangeles.af.mil
1st Lt Michael Ewer
    SMC/GPL                833-0512           Michael.Ewer@losangeles.af.mil
Lara Vo
    SMC/GPL                833-6429           Lara.Vo@losangeles.af.mil
Cathy Gallardy
    SMC/GPL                833-1203           Cathy.Gallardy@losangeles.af.mil
Bob Weyant
    SMC/GPL                833-6210           Robert.Weyant@losangeles.af.mil
Jim Mills
    SMC/GPL                833-0855           james.mills@losangeles.af.mil
Fred Green
    SMC/GPL                833-6416           Elmer.Green@losangeles.af.mil
Oscar King
    SMC/GPL                833-6522           Oscar.King@losangeles.af.mil
Dave Hubah
    SMC/GPL                833-6403           David. Hubah@losangeles.af.mil
Roberto Figueroa
    SMC/GPL                833-6702           Roberto.Figueroa@losangeles.af.mil
LtCol Emil Abraham
    SMC/RNL                833-3831           Emil.Abraham@losangeles.af.mil
Maj Tuan Tran
    SMC/RNL                833-1748           Tuan.Tran@losangeles.af.mil
Capt Greg Hutson
    SMC/RNL                833-5907           Gregory.Hutson@losangeles.af.mil
Jim Kerr
    SMC/MCL                833-4839          James.Kerr@losangeles.af.mil
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Phyllis Meyers
    SMC/MCL                833-4840         Phyllis.Meyers@losangeles.af.mil
Kintak Leung
    SMC/MCL                833-4081         Kintak.Leung@losangeles.af.mil
Michael Zellmer
    SMC/MCL                833-4908         michael.zellmer@losangeles.af.mil
1Lt Joshua Johnson
    SMC/MCL                833-6646         Joshua.Johnson@losangeles.af.mil
Douglas Duncan
    SMC/MCL                833-4643         Douglas.Duncan@losangeles.af.mil
Mark Sette
    SMC/MCL                833-4666         Mark.Sette@losangeles.af.mil
Pearl Eszlinger
    SMC/MCL                833-4302         Pearl.Eszlinger@losangeles.af.mil
Shawnte Craig
    SMC/MCL                833-4196         Shawnte.Craig@losangeles.af.mil
Alex McClanahan
    SMC/WXX               833-4243          Alex.McClanahan@losangeles.af.mil
Darryl Miller
    SMC/WXX               833-4182          Darryl.Miller@losangeles.af.mil
Michel Guthrie Vaccaro    SMC/SYJ                 310 416-1632   Michel.Guthrie-Vaccaro@losangeles.af.mil
Barbra Baker
    SMC/SYJ                 310 416-1627   Barbara.Baker@losangeles.af.mil
Harriet Wilson
    SMC/SYJ                 310 416-1608   Harriet.Wilson@losangeles.af.mil
Elizabeth Knutson
    SMC/ISGL                833-1147         Elizabeth.Knutson @losangeles.af.mil
Mark Dyer
    SMC/ISGL                833-1849         Mark.Dyer@losangeles.af.mil
Capt D. Vandenbussche   SMC/ISGL               833-0647          Donald.Vandenbussche@losangeles.af.mil
George Lemon
    SMC/ISGL                833-6962         George.Lemon@losangeles.af.mil
Jeff Merrick
    SMC/ISGL                833-5275         Jeff.Merrick@losangeles.af.mil
Andrew Williams
    SMC/ISGL                833-0504         Andrew.Williams@losangeles.af.mil
Mitchell Prizzi
    SMC/ISGL                833-3594         Mitchell.Prizzi@losangeles.af.mil
Vincent Perez
    SMC/SBEL               833-1049         Vincent.Perez@losangeles.af.mil
Alexander Curtis
    SMC/SBEL               833-2307         Alexander.Curtis@losangeles.af.mil
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